Flight A:
1st Net
2nd Net
3td Net

15t Gross

Flight B:
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net

15t Gross

Flight C:
1st Net
2nd Net
3td Net

15t Gross

Closest to the Pin:

Sunday - Port Hole #3

2019 Captains Invitational

September 8
Saturday Rain Out

Results

Barry Jones & Al Hoffert
Tom Flynn & Rick Pozzo
Tom Flynn & Tim Crowley

Paul Niles & Richard Antonelli

Mike McLaughlin & John Willis
George Vierra & Matt Vierra
Jim Balinski & George Bradley

Tom Flynn & Kevin Broderick

Frank Hewitt & John Giansante
Peter Hall & Tom Lyons
John Attanucci & Scott Cohen

Dave Whitney & Gary Brunet

Tony Samiotes

60
63
65

71
61
64
64

75

60
64
66

78

27

$450
$300
$200

$350

$450
$300
$200

$350

$450
$300
$200

$350

$ 50



